
                            North Star Athletic Conference Championships
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Viterbo University
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          November 3, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7193  Valerija Curikova             Fr  Dakota State                   22:30.6  6:03 
      2    2 7182  Madison Nelson                Jr  Bellevue                       23:04.0  6:12 
      3    3 9979  Anya Hirsch                   Sr  Viterbo                        23:32.4  6:19 
      4    4 3091  Emberlyn Hoffman-Gaschk       So  Dickinson St.                  23:36.7  6:20 
      5    5 7197  Lindsey Roth                  So  Dakota State                   24:11.7  6:30 
      6    6 3178  Natalie Lile                  So  Dickinson St.                  24:19.7  6:32 
      7    7  412  Jasmine Barnes                Jr  Valley City State              24:25.8  6:34 
      8    8 9977  Tori Gerber                   Jr  Viterbo                        24:29.6  6:35 
      9    9  839  Karly Just                    So  Valley City State              24:44.4  6:39 
     10   10 3942  Lauren Taylor                 So  Dickinson St.                  24:47.1  6:39 
     11   11 7198  Madelyn Sylva                 So  Dakota State                   24:53.3  6:41 
     12   12  535  Elizabeth Widmer              Jr  Dickinson St.                  25:04.3  6:44 
     13   13 4794  Alexius Miller                Jr  Dickinson St.                  25:15.4  6:47 
     14   14 9995  Marissa O'Connor              Fr  Waldorf                        25:29.8  6:51 
     15   15 9983  Vanessa Thomas                Sr  Viterbo                        25:34.8  6:52 
     16   16 5312  Hannah Butler                 So  Viterbo                        25:39.8  6:54 
     17   17 9998  Miracle Tucker                Fr  Waldorf                        25:52.7  6:57 
     18   18 7192  Brooke Beaucaire              So  Dakota State                   26:01.0  6:59 
     19   19 7183  Alicia Rivera Camargo         Fr  Bellevue                       26:05.0  7:00 
     20   20 9994  Eliza McKown                  So  Waldorf                        26:11.0  7:02 
     21   21 7195  Kierra Miller                 Fr  Dakota State                   26:19.3  7:04 
     22   22 9999  Danielle Wood                 Jr  Waldorf                        26:33.0  7:08 
     23   23 7196  Saddie Palmquist              Jr  Dakota State                   26:42.2  7:10 
     24   24 3098  Loli Jarrett                  Fr  Dickinson St.                  26:52.7  7:13 
     25   25 7184  Olivia Russo                  Sr  Bellevue                       26:56.9  7:14 
     26   26 9982  Jerica Mueller                Jr  Viterbo                        27:28.6  7:23 
     27   27  843  Paris Mack                    Fr  Valley City State              27:51.1  7:29 
     28   28 3138  Morgan Aune                   So  Dickinson St.                  27:51.3  7:29 
     29   29  837  Morgan Haerer                 So  Valley City State              27:56.8  7:30 
     30   30 5307  Kayla DeWitt                  So  Viterbo                        27:57.9  7:31 
     31   31 9976  Bernadette Frisch             So  Viterbo                        28:00.4  7:31 
     32   32 7181  Ashley Guatemala              Fr  Bellevue                       28:03.5  7:32 
     33      9980  Kasey Jacobs                  Fr  Viterbo                        28:28.3  7:39 
     34   33 7194  Courtney Meyer                So  Dakota State                   28:44.7  7:43 
     35   34 7180  Alyssa Brandes                Fr  Bellevue                       29:00.3  7:47 
     36      3140  Jazmyn CarryWater             Fr  Dickinson St.                  29:02.0  7:48 
     37   35  838  Emily Hatlewick               Jr  Valley City State              29:22.3  7:53 
     38      9985  Kaitlyn Wrage                 So  Viterbo                        30:14.2  8:07 
     39      9986  Rebecca York                  Jr  Viterbo                        30:29.0  8:11 
     40   36 9992  Valerie Hunt                  Fr  Waldorf                        31:36.1  8:29 
     41   37 9988  Kayla Avila                   Fr  Waldorf                        33:02.5  8:52 
     42      9987  Lydia Zapuchlak               Fr  Viterbo                        33:17.8  8:56 
     43   38 9993  Gemma Jasso                   Jr  Waldorf                        34:06.1  9:09 
     44      5311  Olivia Cox                    Fr  Viterbo                        37:24.1 10:02 
             7191  Kaleb Wooten                  Jr  Bellevue                                     
             7210  Dylan Hilger                  So  Dakota State                                 
             3130  Florian Schiemer              Fr  Dakota State                                 
             3110  Piper Perez                   Jr  Dickinson St.                                
             9984  Ryan Warren                   Jr  Viterbo                                      
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                                    **** Womens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    45  Dickinson St.                              (24:36.7  123:03.2 1:38.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Emberlyn Hoffman-Gaschk   So 23:36.7
       2      6  Natalie Lile              So 24:19.7
       3     10  Lauren Taylor             So 24:47.1
       4     12  Elizabeth Widmer          Jr 25:04.3
       5     13  Alexius Miller            Jr 25:15.4
       6   ( 24) Loli Jarrett              Fr 26:52.7
       7   ( 28) Morgan Aune               So 27:51.3

       2.    56  Dakota State                               (24:47.2  123:55.9 3:48.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Valerija Curikova         Fr 22:30.6
       2      5  Lindsey Roth              So 24:11.7
       3     11  Madelyn Sylva             So 24:53.3
       4     18  Brooke Beaucaire          So 26:01.0
       5     21  Kierra Miller             Fr 26:19.3
       6   ( 23) Saddie Palmquist          Jr 26:42.2
       7   ( 33) Courtney Meyer            So 28:44.7

       3.    68  Viterbo                                    (25:21.1  126:45.2 3:56.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Anya Hirsch               Sr 23:32.4
       2      8  Tori Gerber               Jr 24:29.6
       3     15  Vanessa Thomas            Sr 25:34.8
       4     16  Hannah Butler             So 25:39.8
       5     26  Jerica Mueller            Jr 27:28.6
       6   ( 30) Kayla DeWitt              So 27:57.9
       7   ( 31) Bernadette Frisch         So 28:00.4

       4.   107  Valley City State                          (26:52.1  134:20.4 4:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Jasmine Barnes            Jr 24:25.8
       2      9  Karly Just                So 24:44.4
       3     27  Paris Mack                Fr 27:51.1
       4     29  Morgan Haerer             So 27:56.8
       5     35  Emily Hatlewick           Jr 29:22.3

       5.   109  Waldorf                                    (27:08.6  135:42.6 6:06.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Marissa O'Connor          Fr 25:29.8
       2     17  Miracle Tucker            Fr 25:52.7
       3     20  Eliza McKown              So 26:11.0
       4     22  Danielle Wood             Jr 26:33.0
       5     36  Valerie Hunt              Fr 31:36.1
       6   ( 37) Kayla Avila               Fr 33:02.5
       7   ( 38) Gemma Jasso               Jr 34:06.1

       6.   112  Bellevue                                   (26:38.0  133:09.7 5:56.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Madison Nelson            Jr 23:04.0
       2     19  Alicia Rivera Camargo     Fr 26:05.0
       3     25  Olivia Russo              Sr 26:56.9
       4     32  Ashley Guatemala          Fr 28:03.5
       5     34  Alyssa Brandes            Fr 29:00.3


